Your Venture Starts Here.
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ULTRA-Lightweight Travel Trailers




SN
MODEL SN190VRB

Top: The bedroom features the comfort of a queen
size Sleep Tight mattress enhanced with a padded
designer headboard. Two large shirt closets with
built-in shelf and deep overhead cabinets provide
ample storage.

Bottom: Reversible decor cushions give you the
freedom to change up your decor anytime you
feel the need.

-

A big surprise in a small package! With many of the features Venture has been
recognized for, Sonic does not disappoint. A full kitchen, comfortable dinette and
elevated LCD TV give this ULTRA-lightweight a “heavyweight punch” when it
comes to comfort. More convenience was designed into the bathroom by adding
extra shelves to the mirrored medicine cabinet and under sink storage housed in
an attractive vanity. The shower includes multiple molded shelves for toiletries.



FLOOR PLANS

SN170VBH

uvw

Hitch Weight

Axle Weight
Carrying Capacity
GVWR

Interior Height
Exterior Height
Exterior Width
Exterior Length
Fresh Water (gal.)
Black Water (gal.)
Gray Water (gal.)
Tire Size

2995
325
2670
1180
4500
6'10"
10" 3"
7'6"
20" 11"
40
30
30
14" Radial

2995
325
2670
1180
4500
6'10"
10" 3"
7'6"
20" 11"
40
30
30
14" Radial

3530
330
3200
970
4500
6'10"
10" 3"
7'6"
22' 10"
39
24
31
14" Radial

4200
390
3810
1000
5200
6'10"
10" 3"
90"
26'5"
39
30
30
14" Radial

*This weight reflects the base weight for each model. Your trailer weight will vary according to optional equipment.
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More Features — Less Weight!!

Small but not basic, the Sonic adds value to the Ultra-lightweight
market at an aggressive price.

SN170VRD
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SN
STANDARDS & OPTIONS

Bedroom

- Innerspring Mattress

- Valances

- Pleated Night Shades

- Designer Padded Headboard
- Designer Match Bedspread
- Overhead Storage

- Under the Bed Storage

- LED Lights

Living Room/Kitchen

- Roller Ball Bearing Drawer Guides

- Safe “T"ek Box

- Double Bowl Sink /sink cover

- 6.3 Cubic Ft. Double Door Refrigerator/Freezer
- 2-Burner Cooktop

- DVD/CD/Stereo/MP3/BlueTooth

- LED Lights

- 6 Gallon gas/electric DSI Water Heater
- Flipside Cushions

- Ledgestone Backsplash

- Cognac Maple Color Cabinet Wood

- (2) Interior Speakers

- 82" Interior Height

Bathroom

- Neo-Angle Shower with Glass Door (VBF)
- LED Lights

- Foot Flush Toilet

- Medicine Cabinet

- Power Vent

Due to continual research and advances, manufacturer reserves the
right to change specifications, design, price and equipment without notice,
and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. Some
items shown are not included as standard or optional equipment.

A Division of KZ RV

Exterior/Construction Features

- Diamond Plate Rock Guard

- EZ Exchange (2) 20# LP Tanks w/Auto Change Over
- Large Pass-thru Baggage Doors

- Wide Trek Axles

- Lighted Safety Double Step

- Norco BAL Huck Bolted Frame (E-coated & Epoxy Painted)
- Champagne Infused Fiberglass (Walls and Roof)
- Exterior Shower

- Tinted Safety Glass Windows

- (4) Stabilizer Jacks

- Exterior LED Lighting

- Laminated Side walls with Aluminum Framing

- (2) Marine Grade Exterior Speakers

- Gutter with Down Spout

- Bumper with Sewer Hose Storage

- Satellite and Cable Hookup

- Porch Light

- Water Heater Bypass Valve

- Champagne Color Infused Fiberglass Roof

- Marine Style Detachable Power Cord

- Tank Monitor System

- AL-KO Auto-Adjusting Brakes
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Highway Package

- Blank Tank Flush

- Spare Tire, Carrier and Cover
- LP Bottle Tank Cover

Options

- Sleep Tight Innerspring Pillow-Top Mattress
- Outside Grill

- LED Lighted Power Awning

- LED TV with Swing Away Arm

- Aluminum Rims

- Convection Microwave

- Microwave

- 13.5K A/C

- Power Tongue Jack

- Lightweight Package — 8,000 BTU A/C, 4 cu. ft. (170’s only)

LED Lighted Entry Steps

LED Lighted Power Awning
(Available)

Your local dealer
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