



MODEL SN190VRB





Top: The bedroom features the comfort of a queen size Sleep Tight mattress enhanced with a padded designer headboard. Two large shirt closets with built-in shelf and deep overhead cabinets provide ample storage.

Bottom: Reversible decor cushions give you the freedom to change up your decor anytime you feel the need.



extra shelves to the mirrored medicine cabinet and under sink storage housed in an attractive vanity. The shower includes multiple molded shelves for toiletries.



FLOOR PLANS

SN170VBH



Specifications:	SN170VBH	SN170VRD	SN190VRB	SN220VBH
UVW	2995	2995	3530	4200
Hitch Weight	325	325	330	390
Axle Weight	2670	2670	3200	3810
Carrying Capacity	1180	1180	970	1000
GVWR	4500	4500	4500	5200
Interior Height	6' 10"	6' 10"	6' 10"	6' 10"
Exterior Height	10' 3"	10' 3"	10' 3"	10' 3"
Exterior Width	7' 6"	7' 6"	7' 6"	90"
Exterior Length	20' 11"	20' 11"	22' 10"	26' 5"
Fresh Water (gal.)	40	40	39	39
Black Water (gal.)	30	30	24	30
Gray Water (gal.)	30	30	31	30
Tire Size	14" Radial	14" Radial	14" Radial	14" Radial

^{*}This weight reflects the base weight for each model. Your trailer weight will vary according to optional equipment.



More Features — Less Weight!!

Small but not basic, the Sonic adds value to the Ultra-lightweight market at an aggressive price.

SN170VRD



SN190VRB







STANDARDS & OPTIONS

Bedroom

- Innerspring Mattress
- Valances
- Pleated Night Shades
- Designer Padded Headboard
- Designer Match Bedspread
- Overhead Storage
- Under the Bed Storage
- LED Lights

Living Room/Kitchen

- Roller Ball Bearing Drawer Guides
- Safe "T"ek Box
- Double Bowl Sink /sink cover
- 6.3 Cubic Ft. Double Door Refrigerator/Freezer
- 2-Burner Cooktop
- DVD/CD/Stereo/MP3/BlueTooth
- LED Lights
- 6 Gallon gas/electric DSI Water Heater
- Flipside Cushions
- Ledgestone Backsplash
- Cognac Maple Color Cabinet Wood
- (2) Interior Speakers
- 82" Interior Height

Bathroom

- Neo-Angle Shower with Glass Door (VBF)
- LED Lights
- Foot Flush Toilet
- Medicine Cabinet
- Power Vent

Due to continual research and advances, manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications, design, price and equipment without notice, and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. Some items shown are not included as standard or optional equipment.

Exterior/Construction Features

- Diamond Plate Rock Guard
- EZ Exchange (2) 20# LP Tanks w/Auto Change Over
- Large Pass-thru Baggage Doors
- Wide Trek Axles
- Lighted Safety Double Step
- Norco BAL Huck Bolted Frame (E-coated & Epoxy Painted)
- Champagne Infused Fiberglass (Walls and Roof)
- Exterior Shower
- Tinted Safety Glass Windows
- (4) Stabilizer Jacks
- Exterior LED Lighting
- Laminated Side walls with Aluminum Framing
- (2) Marine Grade Exterior Speakers
- Gutter with Down Spout
- Bumper with Sewer Hose Storage
- Satellite and Cable Hookup
- Porch Light
- Water Heater Bypass Valve
- Champagne Color Infused Fiberglass Roof
- Marine Style Detachable Power Cord
- Tank Monitor System
- AL-KO Auto-Adjusting Brakes

Highway Package

- Blank Tank Flush
- Spare Tire, Carrier and Cover
- LP Bottle Tank Cover

Options

- Sleep Tight Innerspring Pillow-Top Mattress
- Outside Grill
- LED Lighted Power Awning
- LED TV with Swing Away Arm
- Aluminum Rims
- Convection Microwave
- Microwave
- 13.5K A/C
- Power Tongue Jack
- Lightweight Package 8,000 BTU A/C, 4 cu. ft. (170's only)



LED Lighted Entry Steps



LED Lighted Power Awning (Available)





0985N 900W Shipshewana, IN 46565 888.988.8440



